M A R I N E  L I G H T I N G  &  C O N T R O L S
PRODUC T GUIDE
The founders of Shadow-Caster are driven to bring
products to the marketplace that deliver high performance
and reliability. Their devotion to the boating community
drives constant evolution and improvements to the
Shadow-Caster® product line. This continual improvement
sets Shadow-Caster® Lighting above the rest.

expanded RGBW capacity
•	Shadow-NET® Enabled
•	3.465” x 2.852” x 1.205” [88 x 72.4 x 30.6mm]
2322
ACCESSORIES
MOMENTARY SWITCH
SCM-SWITCH-O/O/M OFF/ON/MOMENTARY Rocker switch with Shadow-Caster logo
ACCENT LIGHTING MOUNTING TRACK
SCM-AL-TRACK-1M AL LED Track
SCM-AL-MINI-TRACK-1M Mini Neon Track
SCM-AL-SVMINI-NEON-TRACK-1M SV Mini Neon Track
GASKETS
SCM-GASKET-SCR SCR Gasket for metal hulls
SCM-GASKET-SCM4 SCM 4 Gasket for metal hulls
SCM-GASKET-SCM6 SCM 6 Gasket for metal hulls
SCM-GASKET-SCM10 SCM 10 Gasket for metal hulls
SCM-GASKET-SC3TB SC3 Thru-Bolt Gasket for metal hulls
SCM-GASKET-SC3SM SC3 AL Surface Mount Gasket for metal hulls
SCM-GASKET-SC3SM-BR SC3 Bronze Gasket for metal hulls
TRIM TAB MOUNTS
SCR-TT Single Trim Tab Mount for SCR series
SCM-TT-10 Single Trim Tab Mount for SCM-10
SCM-TT-6 Single Trim Tab Mount for SCM-6
SCM-TT-4 Single Trim Tab Mount for SCM-4
DOCK LIGHT
SCM-DOCKMOUNT SCR underwater light with secure dock mounting attachment
CABLES
SCM-MFD-CABLE-GARMIN Garmin IP67 ethernet cable
SCM-MFD-CABLE-NAVICO Simrad, Lowrance, B&G IP67 ethernet cable
SCM-MFD-CABLE-STANDARD IP67 ethernet cable
SCM-LC-HARNESS-KIT D Style pre-wired connectors (for SCM-LC-N2K or PLUS)
SCM-SCNET-01 1m Shadow-NET® cable
SCM-SCNET-02 2m Shadow-NET® cable
SCM-SCNET-04 4m Shadow-NET® cable
SCM-SCNET-05 5m Shadow-NET® cable
SCM-SCNET-Y 0.5 meter Shadow-NET® splitter (2 male to 1 female)
SCM-SCNET-MMCOUPLER-0.5 Shadow-NET® cable male to male coupler
WIRE (AVAILABLE BY THE FOOT)
SCM-SCNET-OYTP20G-50 Orange & yellow wire: 20awg twisted pair, 50ft (15m)
SCM-SCNET-OYTP20G-100 Orange & yellow wire: 20awg twisted pair, 100ft (30.5m)
SCM-SCNET-RBOY-50 4 conductor wire: 16awg red & black, 20awg orange & yellow, black outer jacket, 50ft (15m)
SCM-SCNET-RBOY-100 4 conductor wire: 16awg red & black, 20awg orange & yellow, black outer jacket, 100ft (30.5m)
SCM-SCNET-RGB18G-50 4 conductor wire: 18awg, red, green, blue, black with black outer jacket, 50ft (15m)
SCM-SCNET-RGB18G-100 4 conductor wire: 18awg, red, green, blue, black with black outer jacket, 100ft (30.5m)
Mounting
Screws
Mounting
Surface